The Northwest High School Booster Association Presents...

A KNIGHT OF HONOR and Hall of Fame Induction



May 9, 2024 Receptions Conference Center - Fairfield

6:00 - Social

6:30 - Opening Remarks

6:40 -- Dinner

7:10 – Hall of Fame Induction

Reservations: Free- (1) Honoree Ticket

\$ 55- Patron

\$ 100 - Per Couple

\$400 - Table

This program is in no way a function of the Northwest High School, Pleasant Run Middle School and/or the Northwest Local School District. Proceeds from this event will go to the Northwest Boosters Association in order to help support NWHS & PRMS. Using every reasonable effort to make learning and education more meaningful, accessible and fun for our students, teachers and their families. NW Boosters Association is a registered 501c3 organization.

Make Checks Payable to:
Northwest Boosters Association

Reservation Request Form: Name		
City_cinti	State	ZIP
Phone #		
Email		

More Information call
Northwest Boosters Association at:

513-742-7104

Patron	Couple	Table
	•	
\$Total		

Return this form and payment by:

Northwest Boosters Association 10761 Pippin Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45231 513-742-7104